
Dec 30, 2025, 2:52 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 SAREENA V P MAHAMOOD P K 
(HSBN)

1B MARIYAS, 16 
CROSS VITTAL 

LAYOUT, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

2 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
HATHIM K 

HARIS (FTHR) KANNOTH, KIDANHI, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KIDANHI, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

3 29/12/2025 ABDUL SALIM M K SOOPHY (FTHR) CHERIYA POTHIYAL, 
MAVILERI, 
PUTHOOR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

4 29/12/2025 SHAFEELA  U K YOUSUF  U k (FTHR) UTHARAKKANDIYIL, 
NORTH POYILOOR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

5 29/12/2025 EESA MUBASHIR MUSTHAFA C K 
(FTHR)

ZUHARAS, 
AMBILAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

6 29/12/2025 SIRAJ T K RASHIDA U K (WIFE) DIYAS HOUSE, 
KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

7 29/12/2025 Minna Fathima Muhammed Poothankot 
(FTHR)

12/231Poothankot, 
Kannamcode, 
Kolavalloor, 

Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

8 29/12/2025 AYOOB P K P K MAMMED (FTHR) PEEDIKA 
KIZHAKKAYIL, 

MOKERI, CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

9 29/12/2025 SHARINSHAM E U K FASILU ERIKKIL 
UPPALAKKANDY 

(FTHR)

NELLIKKANTAVIDA 
SHAFNAS, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

10 29/12/2025 RAMESHAN KUNHIRAMAN 
(FTHR)

THAZHEKANDI 
THAZHE, KOOTTERI, 
PUTHUR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

11 29/12/2025 SAJITHA A K MUSTHAFA K K 
(HSBN)

11/216 
KUTTIKKATTIL 

HOUSE, KOORARA, 
MOKERI, KOORARA, 
670694, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

12 29/12/2025 SHAFNA E U K FASILU (FTHR) NELLIKKANTAVIDA 
SHAFNAS, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

13 29/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL RIZA 
C

RIYAS K P (FTHR) RAHOOF MAHAL, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

14 29/12/2025 HANNATH P ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(HSBN)

RAHMATH MANZIL, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

15 29/12/2025 SHAHIDA K MAHAMOOD (FTHR) NANTHOTH, 
ANIYARAM, 
ANIYARAM, 

ANIYARAM, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  

16 29/12/2025 HUSAIN HAFSAT V K (WIFE) VAKEEL 
PARAMBATH, 
KANNAVAM, 
KOLAYAD, 

KOLAYAD, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

17 29/12/2025 NAJA FATHIMA RIYAS (FTHR) BAITHUL SALAH, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 
MOKERI, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

18 29/12/2025 SHEENA P LEELA (MTHR) 339/A, 
MUTHARIPEEDIKA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

19 29/12/2025 SASEENDRAN T KUNHIRAMAN 
(FTHR)

CHAMPAYTH 
KUNIYIL, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

20 29/12/2025 FATHIMA V C ISMAYIL (FTHR) VAZHAYIL VALIYA 
CHEERORATHU, 

KIDANHI, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KIDANHI, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

21 29/12/2025 muneer k v moideen kutty (FTHR) puthan peedikayil, 
pathippalam, mokeri, 

mokeri, 670692, 
thalassery

  

22 29/12/2025 MUNEERA KARIYAT 
MEETHAL

SALEEM C V (HSBN) 19/197 KHADEEJAS, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

23 29/12/2025 HARIS M A MAHAMOOD C K 
(FTHR)

MARIYAS VEEDU, 
ELIPETTACHIRA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

24 29/12/2025 SHASMI T SULAIMAN (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGALAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

25 29/12/2025 manjusha m kunhikannan k (FTHR) nariprammal veedu, 
kannamcode, 
kolavelloor, 

thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
koothuparamb
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

26 29/12/2025 SAHALA KHADEEJA 
O P

RASIYA (MTHR) KUNIYIL, 
KUNUMMAL, 
CHENDAYAD, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

27 29/12/2025 RAYA RINSA T RAHIM T (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGALAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

28 29/12/2025 SHAMNAJ PV SAKEENA PP (MTHR) PUTHAN VEETIL 
SHAMINAS, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

29 29/12/2025 THAMSHEED 
THOTTATHIL

P HAMEED HAJI 
(FTHR)

THASINA MANZIL, 
MOUVERY, 

KOTTAYAM, 
PACHAPOIKA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

30 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED   PK ASHARAF PK (FTHR) PUTHIYANDIYIL, 
MUNDATHODE, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

31 29/12/2025 Rajiya Fathima K Javad  P K (FTHR) 04/103-A, Luhiy, 
Elangode, Panoor, 
Elangode, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

32 29/12/2025 Muhammed Sinan T Rasheedha T (MTHR) 12/49 Thammalil, 
Kannamcode, 
Kolavalloor, 

Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

33 29/12/2025 Jithin Asokan Asokan A N (FTHR) 8/79 Ekachakra, Sixth 
Mile, TC Road, 

Kottayam/Thalassery, 
Kottayampoil, 670691, 

Thalassery

  

34 29/12/2025 NABEESU MAMMU (HSBN) KUNHIPARAMBATH, 
THAZHE POOKKOM, 
PANOOR, PANOOR P 

O, 670692, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

35 29/12/2025 Naja Fathima P K Muhammed P K (FTHR) 12/83 Pachakkuniyil, 
Kannamcode, 
Kolavalloor, 

Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

36 29/12/2025 MOHAMMAD 
ISMAIL  

ISMAIL 
THUVAKUNNUMMAL  

(FTHR)

thuvakunnummal, 
thuvakunnu, 
kolavalloor, 

thuvakunnu, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


